

3rd on A/C bill

23

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Const. of reference and working bench mark etc - all complete					
1.90 Km etc	35345.0	Rs.	6526642		
	(V-TMB P-13/1)				
(2) Clearing & grubbing of road land etc - all					
0.56 Hac etc	Rs 49496.70	/Hac	Rs 27718-		
	(V-TMB P-13/2)				
(3) Const. of embankment with 100 m lead etc -					
755-334 m ³ etc	Rs 15373/m ³	/Rs	116117=		
	(V-TMB P. 13/3)				
(4) Const. of subgrade etc - - all complete jib.					
686.82 m ³	(V-TMB P 13/5)				
299.95 m ³	(V-TMB P-21/7)				
986.77 m ³	Rs 173.16/m ³	/m ³	Rs		
(5) Const. of G.S.B. gr.J mate					
759.30 m ³	(V-TMB P-13/4)				
352.17					
372.86 m ³	(V-TMB P-17/15/1)				
1111.47					
432.16 m ³	Rs 3781.55/m ³	/m ³	Rs		
	256				
					6203079=
					1
					Total Rs 4399578=

Continuation

Co.

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement—
 (These four items should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road from PMGSY Mandal Tola to Mehadeokol under MMGSY					
Agency - Ashish Kumar Anand					
At - Ashram Mohalla, W.Nr-10 Araria					
Agreement No - 67/SBD/2019-20					
Dt. of Commencement - 18-1-2020					
Intended dt. of completion - 17-1-2021					

Agreement Value - Rs 16625700.00
 Const. Cost - - - Rs 14818664.00
 5-Year Maint. Cost - Rs 1807036.00
 Date of measurement -

Workdone - ① E/W excavation in foundation etc. - all complete job At Ch 0+845.42

Box	1 x	6.00	2.40	0.60	= 8.64 m ³
cutt-off	2 x	2.40	1.30	1.80	11.23 m ³
R/Wall	4 x	2.50	3.00	1.40	42.00 m ³
					61.87 m ³
					Total 81.47 m ³

② P.C.C. M15 in foundation etc.

Box	1 x	6.00	1.40	0.100	= 0.84 m ³
R/Wall	4 x	2.50	2.00	0.20	4.00 m ³
					Total 4.84 m ³

Continuation

MMGSY अस्था Const. of Road from Argy
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
Mandal Tola to Mahadev Kolar

Agreement NO-67/SBD/MMGSY-2019-2020

Name of Contractor:- **Ashish Anand**

DIVISION

ARARIA

Const. Cost:- 14818664 = 0

Mainf. Cost:- 1807036 = 0

Total:- 16625700

SUB-DIVISION

PAUASI

Date of Commence:- 18/01/2020

Date of Completion:- 17/01/2021

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2027

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No	L	H	
			B.F.	Rs 10328418
(21/33) Backfilling behind abut. R wall etc -				
27.0 M ³ @ Rs 737-59/12-16				19915 =
(V-TMB P-14/11)				
(23/34) P.V. filter media materials etc -				
23.08 M ³ @ Rs 3991-96/14-16				921922 =
(V-TMB P-11/15)				
(26/35) R.C.C. M25 in Super structure etc - all				
4.06 M ³ @ Rs 8472-98/12-16				34400 =
(V-TMB P-15/16)				
(27/36) S/F/P HYSD Reinforced bar in Superstructure				
0.400 M.T. @ Rs 62172-95/12-16				24869 =
(V-TMB P-15/17)				1
			Total	Rs 10499524
Add 12% G.S.T.				Rs 1259942 =
Less 0.11% below				Rs 115719 =
Add 1% L.C.				Rs 104995 =
			Total	Rs 11864461
Less 0.11% below				Rs 13051 =
			Net	Rs 11851410 =
less previous payment				Rs 5927466 =
			Net	Rs 5923944 =
(10/08/21) A.B. JE. K. S.				

Continuation